

BRAHMSHITHAN TO NONIYA TOLA.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
MNSY (SC)

Executive Engineer
Rurai Work Dept.
Works Division, Marhaura

DIVISION

Taxiya (तरीया)

SUB-DIVISION

Mina Devi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

922

ABSTRACT OF COST

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Paving & fixing of Working Benchmarks do do do as per I/S.					
1.30 Km (V.T.M.B.P.No-01)					16452.00
(C) Rs. 51127.38/km					66479.00
(2) Cleaning & grubbing road land do do I/S.					
0.26 Ha (V.T.M.B.P.No-01)					
(C) Rs. 51137.38/Ha					13296.00
(3) Construction of embankment with approved material					
do do do I/S.					
1385.50 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No-02)					
1612.50 m ³ (C) Rs. 196.92/m ³					272833.00
(4) Construction of sub- grade & earthen shoulders					317534.00
do do do as per I/S.					
2769.00 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No-03)					
(C) Rs. 183.22/m ³					507336.00
(5) Construction of granular sub-base do do I/S.					
1053.00 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No-03)					
(C) Rs. 3335.20/m ³					3511966.00
(6) Paving and fixing of Curo Band do do I/S.					
2.18 Km (V.T.M.B.P.No-03)					
(C) Rs. 10155.44/Km					20311.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Boulders laying & packing					
WBM G.P. III - do - do - 1/8					
365.62 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No - 03)					
(Q) 4543.25/m ³					RS. 1661103.200
					RS. 6003298.200
					6047999.200
Add 12% GST as per govt.					RS. 720896.200
Add 1% Labour Res (+)					RS. 60033.200
					60033.200
					6048020.200
Add Signage for 400.					60505.200
					60058.200
					RS. 6843785.200
Less 3.75% as per govt (-)					6894744.200
					RS. 2566425.200
					258553.200
					RS. 6587148.200
					6636191.200
					Carry
					05/08/23
					J-E

~~sub total~~
258553.200
A-E

MATERIAL STATEMENT

4381.50 m³

P/W - 4154.00 m³

G.B.G.P. - I - 1053.00 m³

metal - 53mm to 9.5mm - 673.92

(Q) RS. 620.62/m³

9.5mm to 2.36mm - 263.25 m³

(Q) RS. 514.58/m³

2.36mm Below - 400.14 m³

(Q) RS. 175.80/m³

Continuation